County League Records

1970
1971
1972
1973
1974
1975
1976
1977
1978
1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999

Division 1

Norfolk & Norwich
Wymondham Dell
Norfolk & Norwich
Wymondham Dell
County Arts
County Arts
Norfolk & Norwich
County Arts
Gallow
Wymondham Dell
Wymondham Dell
Norfolk & Norwich
Norfolk & Norwich
Norfolk & Norwich
Norfolk & Norwich
County Arts
Wymondham Dell
Wymondham Dell
Wymondham Dell
North Walsham
North Walsham
Wymondham Dell
North Walsham
Wymondham Dell
Wymondham Dell
Wymondham Dell
North Walsham
North Walsham
North Walsham
Acle

Division 2

Wymondham Dell ‘B’
Gt Yarmouth Marina
Wymondham Dell ‘B’

County Arts ‘B’
County Arts ‘B’

Wymondham Dell ‘B’

Gallow ‘A’
North Walsham
Old Hall ‘A’
Hunstanton

Gt Yarmouth Marina ‘A’

Pinewood Park ‘A’
Diss ‘A’
Roundwood ‘A’
Acle ‘A

Browston Hall ‘A’
Gallow ‘A’
Roundwood ‘A’

Division 3

Wymondham Dell ‘C’
Norfolk & Norwich ‘B’
Hunstanton

County Arts ‘'C’
Roundwood ‘A’
Shotford ‘A’

Norfolk & Norwich ‘B’
Acle ‘A’

Acle ‘B’

Hunstanton ‘A’
Lakeside ‘A’
Hunstanton ‘A’

Division 4

Roundwood ‘A’
Pinewood Park ‘B’
Roundwood ‘B’
Acle ‘A’

North Walsham ‘D’
Acle 'C

Lakeside ‘A’
Bowlers (Dereham)
Old Hall ‘A’

Division 5

Lakeside ‘A’

Gt Yarmouth Marina ‘B’
Norfolk BC ‘C’

Pentney ‘A’



County League Records

2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013

2014
2015
2016
2017

2018

2019
2020

Division 1
North Walsham
North Walsham
North Walsham
North Walsham
North Walsham
North Walsham
North Walsham
Acle

Gallow

North Walsham
Acle

Acle

Acle

Acle

Division 1
County Arts
Acle ‘A’

Norfolk BC ‘A’
Acle ‘A’

Division 1
Norfolk BC ‘A’
Division 1

Norfolk BC ‘A’
Incomplete COVID-19

Division 2

County Arts ‘A’
Diss & District ‘A’
Pentney ‘A’
Lakeside ‘A’
Browston Hall ‘A’
Wymondham Dell ‘A’
Pinewood Park ‘A’
Roundwood ‘A’
Pinewood Park ‘A’
Browston Hall ‘A’
Lakeside ‘A’
Lynnsport
Pentney ‘A’

Diss & District ‘A’

Division 2

Acle ‘B’

Beccles

Diss ‘A’

Acle ‘B’

Division 2
Wymondham Dell ‘A’
Division 2

Roundwood ‘A’
Incomplete COVID-19

Division 3

Gt Yarmouth Marina ‘A’
Pentney ‘A’

Acle ‘B’

Norfolk BC ‘B’
Hunstanton ‘A’
County Arts ‘B’
Gt Yarmouth ‘A’
Norfolk BC ‘B’
Browston Hall ‘A’
Lynnsport
Shotford ‘A’
Lakeside ‘B’
Shotford ‘A’

Old Hall

Division 3 (North)
North Walsham
Roundwood ‘A’

Dereham ‘A’
Hustanton

Division 3
Norfolk BC ‘B’
Division 3 (North)

Old Hall
Incomplete COVID-19

Division 4
Pentney ‘A’
Browston Hall ‘B’
County Arts ‘B’
North Walsham ‘B’
Old Hall ‘A’

North Walsham ‘B’
Shotford ‘A’
Gallow ‘B’

The Brecks ‘A’
Dereham ‘A’
Norfolk BC ‘C’
Browston ‘B’
North Walsham
Wymondham Dell ‘B’

Division 3 (Central)
County Arts ‘B’
Old Hall

County Arts ‘B’
Roundwood ‘A’

Division 4
Diss ‘B’
Division 3 (South)

Wymondham Dell ‘B’
Incomplete COVID-19

Division 5

Old Hall ‘B’

Pentney ‘B’

Norfolk BC ‘C’
County Arts ‘C’

Diss & District ‘B’
Norfolk BC ‘C’

Diss & District ‘B’
The Brecks

Dereham ‘A’
Wymondham Dell ‘C’
Browston ‘B’
Pentney ‘B’

Gallow ‘B’
Wymondham Dell ‘C’

Division 3 (South)
Beccles
Norfolk BC ‘B’

Wymondham Dell ‘B’
Lowestoft Rail

Division 5

Dereham ‘B’



County League Records

Division 1
2021 Not played
2022 Norfolk BC ‘A’

Division 1
2023 Norfolk BC ‘A’
2024

Top Ten League

2008 Pinewood Park
2009 Browston Hall ‘A’

2010 Acle
2011 Browston ‘A’
2012 Acle
2013 Acle
2014 Acle

2015 No league
2016 Browston Hall

2017 Acle

2018 Acle

2019 Acle ‘A’

2020 Incomplete COVID-19

2021 Not played
2022 Not Played

Division 2
Not played
Norfolk BC ‘B’

Division 2
Roundwood ‘A’

Division 3 (North)
Not played
Dereham ‘A’

Division 3
Shotford ‘A’

Division 3 (South)
Not played
Lowestoft Rail

Division 4
Gallow ‘C’

Mixed League

2009 The Brecks
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060 Inter Club League

2019
2020
2021
2022
2023

2024

North
Woodlands
Woodlands
Not played
Pentney
Gallow

Taylor-Trossell Trophy
Lynnsport

South

Acle

Acle

Not played
Acle

Diss & District

Runner-Up
Gallow

Taylor-Trossell Trophy
Acle

Acle

Not played

Acle

Diss & District



